
Nagambie Golf Club Women’s Winter Syllabus 2017 
Assemble by 9.15am for a 9.30am hit off 

Final Version - March 27, 2017 

April  

Wednesday 5/04/17 
 

Stableford 

Friday 7/4/17  Shepparton Challenge Bowl 

Wednesday 12/04/17 
 

Stroke - Mona McLeod (1) Par 3 (1) Sliver Spoon (1), Count putts 
(1) & Social Club 

Tuesday  18/4/17  Kyabram Parkland - Bell Day Teams of Three - Stableford 

Wednesday 19/04/17 
 

Stableford Monthly Medal (6) 

Wednesday 26/04/17 
 

Doris Chambers Foursomes (own Partners Winners to play in final 
at Sanctuary Lakes  

Thursday  27/4/17 Merrigum 4BBB Stableford 

Friday 28/4/17 Mansfield Bowl – Stableford team of 3 

 

May 

Wednesday 3/05/17 
 

Stableford - 1st round Captain's Aggregate 

Friday 5/6/17 Numurkah Glynmawer Salver  

Sunday 7/5/17 Men’s Annual Tournament -  Catering help needed please 

Wednesday 10/05/17 
 

Stableford  - 2nd round Captain's Aggregate, Par 3 (2) Sliver Spoon 
(2) Monthly Medal (7)  

Friday 12/5/17 Cobram Barooga Riverview Bowl 

Wednesday 17/05/17 
 

4BBB Stableford - Royal Women's Hospital WGV (own Partners - 
Winners to play in final @ Mooroopna on 17/7/2017 

Thursday 18/5/17 Rochester Ladies 4BBB Stableford 

Friday 19/5/17 Kialla Challenge Salver 

Wednesday 24/05/17 
 

Stroke - 1st round Club Championships, Social Club (2), Mona 
McLeod (2), Count Putts (2)  

Friday 26/5/17 Tatura Hill Top Gillian Gaylard Bowl 

Wednesday 31/05/17 
 

Stroke - 2nd round Club Championships, Silver Spoon (3) Par 3 (3) 

 

June 

Wednesday 7/06/17 
 

Stroke - 3rd round Club Championships, Silver Spoon (3) Par 3 (3) 
Monthly Medal (8) 

Wednesday & 
Thursday 

7/6/17 &  
8/6/17 

Golf Vic. Par 3 Championship Ky Parkland 

Wednesday 14/06/17 
 

Stroke - Final round Club Championships,  Count Putts (3) 
 

Wednesday 21/06/17 
 

Stableford 9 holes followed by setting up of the Club House 
for tomorrow (approx. set up time 11.30am)  

Thursday 22/6/17 Shirley Deane 4 BBB Stableford – Own Partners – Please 
provide a Salad and Slice/Cake for this event 

Monday 26/6/17 GVLGA Ann Johnston Teams Day  Merrigum 

Wednesday 28/06/17 Stableford 
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July  

Wednesday 5/07/17 
 

Stroke, Monthly Medal (9), Par 3 (4) 
Social Club (4), Silver Spoon (4) Count Putts (4) 

Friday 7/7/17 Rich River Bowl        

Monday 10/7/17 Tocumwal Challenge Bowl 

Wednesday 12/07/17 
 

Par 

Monday 17/7/17 G.V.L.G.A. Edna Starritt 4 BBB (includes Royal Women’s 
Hospital 4BBB Final)  at Mooroopna 

Wednesday 19/07/17 
 

Stableford Teams of 3 – Draw for Partners 

Wednesday 26/07/17 
 

Stroke -  Final Silver Spoon – Winner to play at Eastern on 
Monday 13th November 2017, G.V. Broach – Winner to play 
in final @ Tocumwal 4/8/17  Anti-Cancer Day $5 donation 

Friday  28/7/17 Jan Dunlop Open 4BBB @ Tatura Hill Top 

 

August 

Wednesday 2/08/17 
 

Stableford, Monthly Medal (10) Social Club (5) 

Friday 4/8/17 G.V.L.G.A. 18 Hole Championship & Final of G.V. Brooch @ 
Tocumwal 

Tuesday 8/8/17 Rochester Challenge Bowl 

Wednesday 9/08/17 
 

Vi Nolan 4BBB Par – Round 1 (Own Partners)  

Friday 11/8/17 18 Hole Open Championship Shepparton 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

14/8/17 & 
15/8/17 

Edna O’Brien Open C/Ship   Cobram Barooga 

Wednesday 16/08/17 
 

Vi Nolan 4BBB Par – Round 2 (Own Partners) 

Monday 21/8/17 G.V.L.G.A. Foursomes C/Ship      Numurkah 

Wednesday 23/08/17 
 

Stroke Count Putts (5) 

Tuesday 29/8/17 Golden day 4BBB Stroke            Ky Valley View 

Wednesday 30/08/17 
 

Stableford 
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September  

Friday 1/9/17 18 Hole Open  Championship Kialla 

Wednesday 6/09/17 
 

Stroke, Par 3 (5) Monthly Medal (12) 

Friday 8/9/17 4BBB Stableford Tournament Kialla 

Monday 11/9/17 Shepparton 4BBB Stableford 

Wednesday 13/09/17 
 

4BBB Stroke - Draw for Partners 

Friday 15/9/17 Challenge Bowl Mooroopna 

Wednesday 20/09/17 
 

Par 

Wednesday 27/09/17 
 

Stroke, Social Club (6) Count Putts (6) Par 3 (6) 

Friday 29/9/17 Sandy Millett 4BBB @ Mooroopna 
 

October 

Wednesday 4/10/17 
 

4BBB Stableford - Draw for Partners 

Friday 6/8/17 Numurkah Annual Tournament 4BBB 

Tuesday 10/8/17 Ky Parkland Annual Tournament 4BBB Stableford         

Wednesday 11/10/17 
 

Stableford, Final Monthly Medal 

Thursday 12/10/17 Final Doris Chambers Sanctuary Lakes 

Wednesday 18/10/17 
 

Par 

Friday 20/10/17 Final Doris Chambers Cup Rosanna 

Friday 20/10/17 Nagambie Men’s & Ladies’ Stableford - Please provide a 
Slice/Cake for this event 

Sunday 22/10/17 Nagambie 4BBB Stableford (Own Partners)  - Please provide 
a Salad and Slice/Cake for this event 

Wednesday 25/10/17 
 

Winter closing day – Ambrose – Shared Lunch at the Club 
House 

Friday 27/10/17 Hill Top Open Championship 

 

Match Committee reserve the right to amend this Syllabus at any time.  


